$30.00

$30.00

$73.51

International Parcel

Shipping Rate Card

$118.06

$30.00

$73.64

$118.68

$31.30

$73.77

$121.24

$39.01

$73.90

$121.37

$43.99

$74.74

$122.91

$47.33

$89.91

$135.21

$52.55

$91.68

$137.61

$54.06

$100.59

$145.30

$59.23

$104.15

$155.28

$59.35

$104.43

$156.04

$61.85

$107.04

$156.18

$63.16

$108.08

$156.33

$68.90

$109.37

$159.69

$79.07

$109.64

$161.90

$89.28

$109.82

$162.44

$94.31

$109.97

$164.79

$96.48

$10.1

$169.81

$100.45

$112.07

$174.10

$105.14

$120.12

$174.23

$126.78

$179.65

$127.99 $182.26
$129.50 $198.18
$131.39 $203.39
$133.27 $206.16
$138.06 $206.57
$139.74 $206.92
$139.89 $215.53
$140.98 $225.23
$147.12 $227.04
$147.82 $228.02
$152.63 $228.51
$152.85 $238.14
$166.92 $239.43
$169.40 $239.68
$171.49 $239.93
$173.68 $240.17
$173.91 $251.84
$17413 $253.55
$174.36 $253.78

$254.01

$180.94




Country
Albania

Andorra

Austria

Belgium
Bulgaria

Croatia

Cyprus

Czechia
DENTET
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Ireland
Italy
Kosova

[ELTEY

Liechtenstein

Lithuania

GLS Zone Country

Luxembourg

Malta

Moldova, Republic of

Monaco

Montenegro

Netherlands

North Macedonia

Norway

Poland

Portugal

Romania

San Marino

Serbia

Slovakia

Slovenia

Spain

Sweden

Switzerland

Turkey

United Kingdom

GLS Zone




