

International Parcel Shipping Rate Card

Lbs	E1	E2	Lbs	E1	E2	Lbs	E1	E2
0	\$25.00	\$30.00	21	\$73.51	\$118.06	41	\$127.99	\$182.26
1	\$25.00	\$30.00	22	\$73.64	\$118.68	42	\$129.50	\$198.18
2	\$25.00	\$30.00	23	\$73.77	\$121.24	43	\$131.39	\$203.39
3	\$25.00	\$31.30	24	\$73.90	\$121.37	44	\$133.27	\$206.16
4	\$27.93	\$39.01	25	\$74.74	\$122.91	45	\$138.06	\$206.57
5	\$32.21	\$43.99	26	\$89.91	\$135.21	46	\$139.74	\$206.92
6	\$34.57	\$47.33	27	\$91.68	\$137.61	47	\$139.89	\$215.53
7	\$39.41	\$52.55	28	\$100.59	\$145.30	48	\$140.98	\$225.23
8	\$40.70	\$54.06	29	\$104.15	\$155.28	49	\$147.12	\$227.04
9	\$45.27	\$59.23	30	\$104.43	\$156.04	50	\$147.82	\$228.02
10	\$45.83	\$59.35	31	\$107.04	\$156.18	52	\$152.63	\$228.51
11	\$45.94	\$61.85	32	\$108.08	\$156.33	54	\$152.85	\$238.14
12	\$46.30	\$63.16	33	\$109.37	\$159.69	56	\$166.92	\$239.43
13	\$52.95	\$68.90	34	\$109.64	\$161.90	58	\$169.40	\$239.68
14	\$57.74	\$79.07	35	\$109.82	\$162.44	60	\$171.49	\$239.93
15	\$61.26	\$89.28	36	\$109.97	\$164.79	62	\$173.68	\$240.17
16	\$66.36	\$94.31	37	\$110.11	\$169.81	64	\$173.91	\$251.84
17	\$67.25	\$96.48	38	\$112.07	\$174.10	66	\$174.13	\$253.55
18	\$69.13	\$100.45	39	\$120.12	\$174.23	68	\$174.36	\$253.78
19	\$72.98	\$105.14	40	\$126.78	\$179.65	70	\$180.94	\$254.01

Country	Code	GLS Zone	Country	Code	GLS Zone
Albania	Albania AL E2		Luxembourg	LU	E1
Andorra	AD	E2	Malta	МТ	E2
Austria	AT	E2	Moldova, Republic of	MD	E2
Belgium	BE	E1	Monaco	мс	E1
Bulgaria	BG	E2	Montenegro	ME	E2
Croatia	HR	E2	Netherlands	NL	E1
Cyprus	сү	E2	North Macedonia	MK	E2
Czechia	CZ	E2	Norway	NO	E2
Denmark	DK	E2	Poland	PL	E2
Estonia	EE	E2	Portugal	PT	E2
Finland	FI	E2	Romania	RO	E2
France	FR	E1	San Marino	SM	E1
Germany	DE	E1	Serbia	RS	E2
Greece	GR	E2	Slovakia	SK	E2
Hungary	ни	E2	Slovenia	SI	E2
Ireland	IE	E1	Spain	ES	E2
Italy	IT	E1	Sweden	SE	E2
Kosova	ХК	E2	Switzerland	СН	E2
Latvia	LV	E2	Turkey	TR	E2
Liechtenstein	u	E2	United Kingdom	GB	E1
Lithuania	LT	E2			